Carlotta de Bevilacqua
Somnĭum
PATENT OF INVENTION: OPTICS
Somnium
Carlotta de Bevilacqua
2024
Somnium is a system born from the fusion
of optical, structural and production

Circuit
Breaker
Dimming type CodeClass Lmm            Wmm    HmmCable
length
Output
max
Supply
voltage
Output
voltage
W
Accessories
End caps kit
Includes: 2 end caps with
suspension/ceiling mounting
cables
Mechanical joint kit
Includes: 1 mechanical joint with
suspension/ceiling mounting
cable
For module connection
Power supply
1 For DALI2 protocol, implementation of part 251 (Luminaire data), 252 (Energy data) and 253 (Diagnostics data).
Recessed canopy for remote
driver fed output constant
voltage max 175W SELV 48 VDC
Cut out Ø 83mm
111x111x53h
S O M N I U M  S Y S T E M
34
35
Size
h32 x 282,5 x 282,5 mm
R282,5 90°
h32 x 223 x 360 mm
R416 60°
h32 x 182 x 388 mm*
R416 120°
h32 x 158 x 378 mm
R550 45°
h32 x 550 x 550 mm*
R550 90°
Code
TT43100
TT44100
TT45000
TT46000
TT47000
TT48000
TT41000
TT42000
TT43000
TT44000
W
5,4W
5,4W
10,5W
5,4W
10,5W
Flux
435 lm direct
394 lm indirect
435 lm direct
394 lm indirect
435 lm direct
394 lm indirect
435 lm direct
394 lm indirect
871 lm direct
788 lm indirect
871 lm direct
788 lm indirect
435 lm direct